sprawl

[C0]
compact

city

20% city
population shifts

[S3]
sprawl + fast PT

[C3]
compact + fast PT

20% public
transport (PT)

improvements

[S1]
sprawl

+ central district

[C1]
compact

+ central district

[S2]
sprawl

+ local subcentres

[C2]
compact

+ local subcentres

20% city
workplace

shifts

[OR]

Results – land use and traffic flows

Δ traffic flows – [W2] suburban sprawl Δ traffic flows – [W3] compact city

Results – land use vs. traffic emissions (1)
population
➔ suburban

sprawlroad traffic
emissions

(spatial changes)

+ workplaces
(central

relocation)

+ workplaces
(suburban
relocation)

population
➔ compact

city

+ workplaces
(central

relocation)

+ workplaces
(suburban
relocation)

[S0] [S1] [S2]

[C0] [C1] [C2]

Results – land use vs. traffic emissions (2)

road traffic
emissions

(spatial changes)

population
➔ suburban

sprawl
+ PT attractiveness

population
➔ compact

city
+ PT attractiveness

[S0] [S3]

[C0] [C3]

Results – network parameters

Warsaw, AM peak hour
modal share network loads emissions trip parameters

[%] car trips [veh-km] [veh-hrs] CO2 eq.
[tonnes]

speed
[km/h]

distance
[km]

time
[mins]

[W0]   baseline 47.5% 2095.7k 61.1k 828.4 47.6 12.8 16.3

suburban sprawl scenarios: changes vs. [W0]: absolute values:

[S0] + 0.2 %p + 6% + 37% + 12% 37.0 13.4 22.0

[S1]   + workplaces (CBD) - 0.9 %p + 6% + 44% + 11% 35.0 13.4 23.4

[S2]   + workplaces (suburbs) + 0.6 %p + 7% + 33% + 11% 38.1 13.3 21.3

[S3]   + faster PT - 2.4 %p + 2% + 16% + 4% 41.7 13.3 19.4

compact city scenarios: changes vs. [W0]: absolute values:

[C0] - 0.4 %p - 3% - 6% - 4% 48.9 12.6 15.6

[C1]   + workplaces (CBD) - 1.1 %p - 4% - 4% - 5% 47.7 12.6 16.0

[C2]   + workplaces (suburbs) + 0.2 %p - 1% - 4% - 2% 48.7 12.7 15.7

[C3]   + faster PT - 2.8 %p - 7% - 13% - 9% 50.8 12.7 15.1

what-if scenarios – projected (city-wide) effects:

Conclusions

• land-use changes since 2006 ➔ major contribution to traffic loads & emissions
• mitigated by road expansion (but with rising car dependence)

• further urban sprawl ➔ unsustainable, traffic externalities rising non-linearly
• cannot compensate for population outflux with workplace shifts nor PT attractiveness

• compact city ➔ potential of LUTEm synergies
• land-use proximity & shorter, efficient trips & minimised traffic externalities
• complement with (targeted) network measures (traffic emission impacts!)

Summary and outlook